
revisi-manuscript-fenddy yw-
pharmademica-analisis-

kualitatif-dan-kuantitatif-asam-
retinoat

by tridanang@mail.akfarpim.ac.id 1

Submission date: 07-Mar-2022 09:14PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 1779041907
File name: mademica-analisis-kualitatif-dan-kuantitatif-asam-retinoat1.docx (577.18K)
Word count: 3114
Character count: 18081



1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3



1

1

1

1

1

1

3

3

3

3



1

1

1

2

2



1

1

2

2

2

2



1

1

1

2

2



1



1

2

2

2



1

2

2

2

2

2



1

1

1

1



1



20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 11%

2 7%

3 3%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 3%

revisi-manuscript-fenddy yw-pharmademica-analisis-kualitatif-
dan-kuantitatif-asam-retinoat
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

docplayer.info
Internet Source

ejournal.stikesmukla.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uad.ac.id
Internet Source



revisi-manuscript-fenddy yw-pharmademica-analisis-kualitatif-
dan-kuantitatif-asam-retinoat
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


